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Morellato MEC MINI 140
Transportbox with manual tipping 140 cm

Parameters
Name
CAT
Tractor Power
Weight
Width
Required power

Minimum HP

Description

- Robust iron sheet body of adequate thickness
- Safe thanks to the CE standards protections
- Sandblasted and powder-coated finish

- 2 years warranty

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/m79-11161

Unit

0-I

22 HP
138 kg
140 mm
17 KW

22 hp
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